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ANNOUNCEMENT 

 

The Hellenic Statistical Authority (ELSTAT) informs users that from January 2024 onwards, monthly estimates 

of the survey on arrivals and nights spent in hotels, similar establishments, short-stay accommodation 

establishments and tourist campsites, will be announced.  

The announcements of the monthly estimates, starting with the reference month of October 2023, will be 

published according to the following schedule: 

 

Reference period Release date 

October 2023 Tuesday 23 January 2024 

November 2023 Friday 26 January 2024 

December 2023 Thursday 22 February 2024 

January 2024 Thursday 21 March 2024 

February 2024 Tuesday 23 April 2024 

March 2024 Tuesday 21 May 2024 

April 2024 Thursday 20 June 2024 

May 2024 Monday 22 July 2024 

June 2024 Thursday 22 August 2024 

July 2024 Tuesday 24 September 2024 

August 2024 Tuesday 22 October 2024 

September 2024 Thursday 21 November 2024 

October 2024 Thursday 19 December 2024 

 


